Name:

White
House Sauvignon Blanc
House Pinot Grigio
Foxlee Riesling
Depth of classic Riesling flavours — of exotic citrus, lime and orange
blossoms, crunchy apples with a healthy dose of minerals, and crisp
natural acidity.
La Di Motte Pinot Grigio
Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity. An elegant bouquet, typical
varietal aromas with hints of hay.
Florensac Picpoul de Pinet
This delightful aromatic white has floral and citrus notes on the nose. On the
palate it is dry and refreshing with flavours of lemon peel, grapefruit and
white peach.
The Pass Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand
Fresh fruity pinot bianco grapes, with the creamy texture of Pinot Grigio
Verdicchio Classico Doc Rhione
Fresh zesty nose with apricot and orchard fruit aromas, and a hint of white
flower and citrus. The palate has texture with ripe stone fruit and grapefruit
characters, refreshing lemon citrus acidity, a touch of salinity, and a crisp
finish.

Red
House Merlot
House Shiraz
Antiguo Fuerte Malbec
Big and intense! With smooth notes of dark fruits and spice.
Lagunilla Rioja Crianza
High class Rioja with flavours of red fruits, spices and vanilla.
Pasqua Colori d’ltalia Bardolino Doc
The mild climate of the lake Garda enhances its refreshing, fruity sensations
of redcurrants and cherries. On the palate it is harmonious, tangy and well-
structured.

Rose

Giotto Pinot Grigio Rose
Dry, strawberry flavours, crisp and refreshing.

Event: Summer Ball 2021

Price

No. bottles Total Due

£12.40|

£12.40|

£15.50|

£14.00|

£17.00|

£16.00|

£14.00|

£12.40|

£12.40|

£13.50|

£15.00|

£15.00|

£12.40|

Sub Total

10% Discount for Early Pre Order

Total




