Name:		Event: Summer Ball 2021		
White		Price	No. bottles	Total Due
	House Sauvignon Blanc	£12.40		
	House Pinot Grigio	£12.40		
	Foxlee Riesling Depth of classic Riesling flavours – of exotic citrus, lime and orange blossoms, crunchy apples with a healthy dose of minerals, and crisp natural acidity.	£15.50		
	La Di Motte Pinot Grigio Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity. An elegant bouquet, typical varietal aromas with hints of hay.	£14.00	3	
	Florensac Picpoul de Pinet This delightful aromatic white has floral and citrus notes on the nose. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with flavours of lemon peel, grapefruit and white peach.	£17.00		
	The Pass Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand	£16.00		
	Fresh fruity pinot bianco grapes, with the creamy texture of Pinot Grigio			
	Verdicchio Classico Doc Rhione Fresh zesty nose with apricot and orchard fruit aromas, and a hint of white flower and citrus. The palate has texture with ripe stone fruit and grapefruit characters, refreshing lemon citrus acidity, a touch of salinity, and a crisp finish.	£14.00		
Red		F		
	House Merlot	£12.40		
	House Shiraz	£12.40		
	Antiguo Fuerte Malbec  Big and intense! With smooth notes of dark fruits and spice.	£13.50		
		_		
	<b>Lagunilla Rioja Crianza</b> High class Rioja with flavours of red fruits, spices and vanilla.	£15.00		
	Pasqua Colori d'Italia Bardolino Doc The mild climate of the lake Garda enhances its refreshing, fruity sensations of redcurrants and cherries. On the palate it is harmonious, tangy and well-structured.	£15.00		
Rose				
	Giotto Pinot Grigio Rose	£12.40		
	Dry, strawberry flavours, crisp and refreshing.		r	
		Sub Total		£ -
	10% Discount for	·		£ -
		Total		£ -